
Classifica

NORDIC WALKING
SAN GIULIANO (VE)

DATI GARA

NOME GARA: LUOGO:

DATA: SOCIETA' ORG.:

DISCIPLINA:

NORDIC WALKING

15/09/2018

NORDIC WALKING

SAN GIULIANO (VE)

ASD NORDIC WALKING ITALY

Manche 1

F
Tempo Dist. Nome Naz Società CategoriaPos Num
35:07,4 0,0 COLOMBO Laura ITA TEAM TRIANGOLO LARIANO SM/SF50 (50-54 ANNI)1 50
36:05,1 +57,7 VICENZI Paola ITA NW LIVE MIRANDOLA SM/SF50 (50-54 ANNI)2 45
37:11,2 +2:03,8 FRIZZIERO Guendalina ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SM/SF45 (45-49 ANNI)3 39
37:13,5 +2:06,1 LONGO Livia ITA NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO SM/SF45 (45-49 ANNI)4 28
37:14,8 +2:07,4 PIETROMARCHI Flavia ITA WALKING CENTER ITALIA SM/SF55 (55-59 ANNI)5 56
37:53,1 +2:45,7 ARCA Roberta ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SM/SF45 (45-49 ANNI)6 31
37:56,4 +2:49,0 MENZIO Ottavia ITA WALKING CENTER ITALIA SM/SF55 (55-59 ANNI)7 55
37:58,2 +2:50,8 VALERIANI Federica ITA WALKING CENTER ITALIA SM/SF40 (40-44 ANNI)8 57
37:59,1 +2:51,7 GRUFI Cristina ITA NW VALLI DELLA MARCA SM/SF45 (45-49 ANNI)9 48
38:02,8 +2:55,4 FRANCESCHINI Roberta ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SM/SF40 (40-44 ANNI)10 38
38:03,6 +2:56,2 GILLARDI Lisa ITA NORDIC WALKING BASSANO SM/SF40 (40-44 ANNI)11 25
38:17,0 +3:09,6 BOLLINI Gaia ITA NORDIC WALKING BASSANO SM/SF45 (45-49 ANNI)12 22
38:56,6 +3:49,2 ALBERTI Donatella ITA RUNCARD SM/SF55 (55-59 ANNI)13 49
38:58,2 +3:50,8 FONSECA JIMENEZ Regina ESP FEMECV - FEDME SM/SF50 (50-54 ANNI)14 20
39:12,7 +4:05,3 PAOLIN Erica ITA NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO SM/SF45 (45-49 ANNI)15 29
39:15,6 +4:08,2 ZUGNO Emanuela ITA TEAM TRIANGOLO LARIANO SENIORES* (SM/SF) 23 ANNI16 52
39:32,9 +4:25,5 TONON Veneranda ITA LA PIAVE NORDIC WALKING SM/SF60 (60-64 ANNI)17 21
39:34,5 +4:27,1 DE NARDIN Sara ITA NORDIC WALKING BASSANO SM/SF35 (35-39 ANNI)18 24
40:17,0 +5:09,6 SCOTTON Marianna ITA NORDIC WALKING BASSANO SM/SF45 (45-49 ANNI)19 27
40:29,1 +5:21,7 LOMBARDI Emanuela ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SM/SF45 (45-49 ANNI)20 40
40:32,8 +5:25,4 RECLUTA Roberta ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SM/SF50 (50-54 ANNI)21 43
40:35,8 +5:28,4 MORETTI Irene ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SM/SF35 (35-39 ANNI)22 42
40:38,3 +5:30,9 BARUCCA Simonetta ITA ATLETICA AVIS MACERATA SM/SF50 (50-54 ANNI)23 12
40:51,6 +5:44,2 ELVIRI Paola ITA WALKING CENTER ITALIA SM/SF55 (55-59 ANNI)24 53
40:53,1 +5:45,7 VITTORINI Patrizia ITA WALKING CENTER ITALIA SM/SF40 (40-44 ANNI)25 58
40:58,6 +5:51,2 FERRONATO Elena ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SM/SF55 (55-59 ANNI)26 36
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F
Tempo Dist. Nome Naz Società CategoriaPos Num
40:59,8 +5:52,4 TURTURICI Maria ITA NW VALLE ANIENE TIVOLI SM/SF60 (60-64 ANNI)27 47
41:01,3 +5:53,9 GABRIELLI Manuela ITA ATLETICA FOLLONICA SM/SF50 (50-54 ANNI)28 15
41:01,5 +5:54,1 SÁNCHEZ PÉREZ Francisca-Lucia. Ika ESP CLUB EXCURSIONISTA MONTENEGRO SM/SF60 (60-64 ANNI)29 18
41:04,5 +5:57,1 ZILLI Ivana ITA NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO SM/SF50 (50-54 ANNI)30 30
41:05,5 +5:58,1 AVI Luisa ITA ATLETICA AVIS MACERATA SM/SF60 (60-64 ANNI)31 11
41:17,4 +6:10,0 SILVESTRI Robertina ITA ATLETICA AVIS MACERATA SM/SF50 (50-54 ANNI)32 14
41:18,4 +6:11,0 BARTOLOZZI Alice ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SENIORES* (SM/SF) 23 ANNI33 32
41:54,4 +6:47,0 FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN Maria Luisa ESP CLUB DE MONTANA LANTEIRA SM/SF45 (45-49 ANNI)34 16
42:22,1 +7:14,7 CESARO Vanna ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SM/SF50 (50-54 ANNI)35 35
42:38,4 +7:31,0 PERFETTI Graziella ITA NORDIC WALKING BASSANO SM/SF55 (55-59 ANNI)36 26
43:06,4 +7:59,0 BARBI Isabella ITA NW LIVE MIRANDOLA SM/SF40 (40-44 ANNI)37 44
43:06,6 +7:59,2 BONTORIN Angela ITA NORDIC WALKING BASSANO SM/SF50 (50-54 ANNI)38 23
43:14,0 +8:06,6 BORSO Donatella ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SM/SF60 (60-64 ANNI)39 33
43:55,8 +8:48,4 FOLIN Monica ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SM/SF50 (50-54 ANNI)40 37
44:29,3 +9:21,9 BOSCOLO Antonietta ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SM/SF65 (65-69 ANNI)41 34
45:43,3 +10:35,9 LOMBARDO Paola ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SM/SF50 (50-54 ANNI)42 41
48:24,2 +13:16,8 ABRIANELLO Giancarla ITA NW LIVE MIRANDOLA SM/SF40 (40-44 ANNI)43 46

Non partiti

Non partito CROSINA Daniela ITA TEAM TRIANGOLO LARIANO SM/SF60 (60-64 ANNI)51
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SENIORES* (SM/SF) 23 ANNI - F
Tempo Dist. Nome Naz Società CategoriaPos Num
39:15,6 0,0 ZUGNO Emanuela ITA TEAM TRIANGOLO LARIANO SENIORES* (SM/SF) 23 ANNI1 52
41:18,4 +2:02,8 BARTOLOZZI Alice ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SENIORES* (SM/SF) 23 ANNI2 32

SM/SF35 (35-39 ANNI) - F
Tempo Dist. Nome Naz Società CategoriaPos Num
39:34,5 0,0 DE NARDIN Sara ITA NORDIC WALKING BASSANO SM/SF35 (35-39 ANNI)1 24
40:35,8 +1:01,3 MORETTI Irene ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SM/SF35 (35-39 ANNI)2 42

SM/SF40 (40-44 ANNI) - F
Tempo Dist. Nome Naz Società CategoriaPos Num
37:58,2 0,0 VALERIANI Federica ITA WALKING CENTER ITALIA SM/SF40 (40-44 ANNI)1 57
38:02,8 +4,6 FRANCESCHINI Roberta ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SM/SF40 (40-44 ANNI)2 38
38:03,6 +5,4 GILLARDI Lisa ITA NORDIC WALKING BASSANO SM/SF40 (40-44 ANNI)3 25
40:53,1 +2:54,9 VITTORINI Patrizia ITA WALKING CENTER ITALIA SM/SF40 (40-44 ANNI)4 58
43:06,4 +5:08,2 BARBI Isabella ITA NW LIVE MIRANDOLA SM/SF40 (40-44 ANNI)5 44
48:24,2 +10:26,0 ABRIANELLO Giancarla ITA NW LIVE MIRANDOLA SM/SF40 (40-44 ANNI)6 46
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SM/SF45 (45-49 ANNI) - F
Tempo Dist. Nome Naz Società CategoriaPos Num
37:11,2 0,0 FRIZZIERO Guendalina ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SM/SF45 (45-49 ANNI)1 39
37:13,5 +2,3 LONGO Livia ITA NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO SM/SF45 (45-49 ANNI)2 28
37:53,1 +41,9 ARCA Roberta ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SM/SF45 (45-49 ANNI)3 31
37:59,1 +47,9 GRUFI Cristina ITA NW VALLI DELLA MARCA SM/SF45 (45-49 ANNI)4 48
38:17,0 +1:05,8 BOLLINI Gaia ITA NORDIC WALKING BASSANO SM/SF45 (45-49 ANNI)5 22
39:12,7 +2:01,5 PAOLIN Erica ITA NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO SM/SF45 (45-49 ANNI)6 29
40:17,0 +3:05,8 SCOTTON Marianna ITA NORDIC WALKING BASSANO SM/SF45 (45-49 ANNI)7 27
40:29,1 +3:17,9 LOMBARDI Emanuela ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SM/SF45 (45-49 ANNI)8 40

SM/SF50 (50-54 ANNI) - F
Tempo Dist. Nome Naz Società CategoriaPos Num
35:07,4 0,0 COLOMBO Laura ITA TEAM TRIANGOLO LARIANO SM/SF50 (50-54 ANNI)1 50
36:05,1 +57,7 VICENZI Paola ITA NW LIVE MIRANDOLA SM/SF50 (50-54 ANNI)2 45
40:32,8 +5:25,4 RECLUTA Roberta ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SM/SF50 (50-54 ANNI)3 43
40:38,3 +5:30,9 BARUCCA Simonetta ITA ATLETICA AVIS MACERATA SM/SF50 (50-54 ANNI)4 12
41:01,3 +5:53,9 GABRIELLI Manuela ITA ATLETICA FOLLONICA SM/SF50 (50-54 ANNI)5 15
41:04,5 +5:57,1 ZILLI Ivana ITA NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO SM/SF50 (50-54 ANNI)6 30
41:17,4 +6:10,0 SILVESTRI Robertina ITA ATLETICA AVIS MACERATA SM/SF50 (50-54 ANNI)7 14
42:22,1 +7:14,7 CESARO Vanna ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SM/SF50 (50-54 ANNI)8 35
43:06,6 +7:59,2 BONTORIN Angela ITA NORDIC WALKING BASSANO SM/SF50 (50-54 ANNI)9 23
43:55,8 +8:48,4 FOLIN Monica ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SM/SF50 (50-54 ANNI)10 37
45:43,3 +10:35,9 LOMBARDO Paola ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SM/SF50 (50-54 ANNI)11 41
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NOME GARA: LUOGO:

DATA: SOCIETA' ORG.:

DISCIPLINA:

NORDIC WALKING

15/09/2018

NORDIC WALKING

SAN GIULIANO (VE)

ASD NORDIC WALKING ITALY

SM/SF55 (55-59 ANNI) - F
Tempo Dist. Nome Naz Società CategoriaPos Num
37:14,8 0,0 PIETROMARCHI Flavia ITA WALKING CENTER ITALIA SM/SF55 (55-59 ANNI)1 56
37:56,4 +41,6 MENZIO Ottavia ITA WALKING CENTER ITALIA SM/SF55 (55-59 ANNI)2 55
38:56,6 +1:41,8 ALBERTI Donatella ITA RUNCARD SM/SF55 (55-59 ANNI)3 49
40:51,6 +3:36,8 ELVIRI Paola ITA WALKING CENTER ITALIA SM/SF55 (55-59 ANNI)4 53
40:58,6 +3:43,8 FERRONATO Elena ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SM/SF55 (55-59 ANNI)5 36
42:38,4 +5:23,6 PERFETTI Graziella ITA NORDIC WALKING BASSANO SM/SF55 (55-59 ANNI)6 26

SM/SF60 (60-64 ANNI) - F
Tempo Dist. Nome Naz Società CategoriaPos Num
39:32,9 0,0 TONON Veneranda ITA LA PIAVE NORDIC WALKING SM/SF60 (60-64 ANNI)1 21
40:59,8 +1:26,9 TURTURICI Maria ITA NW VALLE ANIENE TIVOLI SM/SF60 (60-64 ANNI)2 47
41:05,5 +1:32,6 AVI Luisa ITA ATLETICA AVIS MACERATA SM/SF60 (60-64 ANNI)3 11
43:14,0 +3:41,1 BORSO Donatella ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SM/SF60 (60-64 ANNI)4 33

Non partiti

Non partito CROSINA Daniela ITA TEAM TRIANGOLO LARIANO SM/SF60 (60-64 ANNI)51

SM/SF65 (65-69 ANNI) - F
Tempo Dist. Nome Naz Società CategoriaPos Num
44:29,3 0,0 BOSCOLO Antonietta ITA NORDICWALKINITALY SM/SF65 (65-69 ANNI)1 34
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